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STUDENT PLACEMENT DETAILS CAY (2021-25) 

S. No Reg. No. Name Placed Details Salary (₹) 

1 73772113101 Abinayaa S AllSec Technologies 212232 

2 73772113102 Abinesh G Tessolve Semiconductor Pvt Ltd 400000 

3 73772113103 Abishek G Cognizant Technology Solutions 400000 

4 73772113107 Amithesh Sharavan S BRIX Networks 640000 

5 73772113108 Aravind Kumar M K 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

6 73772113110 Arokya Selvamalar G 
Motherson Automative Technologies & 

Engineering 
276000 

7 73772113111 Asfiya Taj S Hyundai Polytech 200000 

8 73772113112 Baskaran M Power System Engineers (P) Ltd 300000 

9 73772113113 Bharanishree K Birlasoft  400000 

10 73772113114 Bharath Kumar V 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

11 73772113115 Bharath M Corizo,Bengaluru 400000 

12 73772113116 Bhuvanesh K 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

13 73772113117 Boomika R Hyundai Polytech 200000 

14 73772113118 Chandru S Transenergy Pvt Ltd 227400 

15 73772113119 Danish Mithula S Hyundai Polytech 200000 

16 73772113121 Devarajan M S CTS/Mphasis 400000 

17 73772113123 Dhakshna Moorthy M Zf wabco 200000 

18 73772113126 Dharshini R Rail Autocomm Technologies 400000 

19 73772113127 Dharun T 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

20 73772113128 Dhayananth M Tessolve Semiconductor Pvt Ltd 400000 

21 73772113129 Dheena T S 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

22 73772113131 Dinesh K 
Enthu Technology Solutions India Pvt 

Ltd 
300000 

23 73772113132 Divya Dharshini G Savantis Solution 350000 

24 73772113133 Divyasri P Mitsuba India Pvt Ltd 230000 



25 73772113136 Gokul Vasan P 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

26 73772113137 Gowtham C T Zf wabco 200000 

27 73772113138 Guhan R Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd 400000 

28 73772113139 Hari Priyan M 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

29 73772113141 Harish G S 
Vihaansudhan Technologies LLP (ADVI 

Group of COmpanies) 
800000 

30 73772113142 Harish M Fingrebes Software Private Limited 227400 

31 73772113143 HARIVIGNESHRAJA M Igarashi Motors,Chennai 240000 

32 73772113146 Janarthanan N Chatting Birds Pvt Ltd 300000 

33 73772113148 Jayakumar B S MSPAND, Theni 200000 

34 73772113150 JEEVABARATHI S Igarashi Motors,Chennai 240000 

35 73772113151 Kalaimathi T InnoKnowvex,Bengaluru 550000 

36 73772113152 Kalaivani M Mitsuba India Pvt Ltd 230000 

37 73772113154 Kanimozhi V BSH Home Appliances 234000 

38 73772113155 Karran Prasanth G 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

39 73772113156 Karthick M 
Motherson Automative Technologies & 

Engineering 
276000 

40 73772113157 Karthick P 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

41 73772113158 Karthika P Tessolve Semiconductor Pvt Ltd 400000 

42 73772113159 Kavin Kumar G 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

43 73772113161 Kaviyarasan D 
Motherson Automative Technologies & 

Engineering 
276000 

44 73772113162 Kiruthika S Mphasis 400000 

45 73772113163 Kishore I M Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 1000000 

46 73772113164 Kishore S 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

47 73772113165 Kowsika S JSE 240000 

48 73772113166 Lehaa T Savantis Solution 350000 

49 73772113168 Logesh T 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

50 73772113169 Madhan V P 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

51 73772113170 Manikandan P ServXGlobal 300000 

52 73772113171 Mohamed Thanseem K JSE 240000 



53 73772113172 Mohanapraveen T BSH Home Appliances 234000 

54 73772113173 Mohanapriya R BSH Home Appliances 234000 

55 73772113174 Mohanavalli C 
Motherson Automative Technologies & 

Engineering 
276000 

56 73772113175 MOHITH R Igarashi Motors,Chennai 240000 

57 73772113176 Monish G Mindbridge Technologies 500000 

58 73772113177 Murali Prasad A 
Enthu Technology Solutions India Pvt 

Ltd 
300000 

59 73772113178 Muthuraman R JSE 240000 

60 73772113180 Nallasivam R ServXGlobal 300000 

61 73772113181 Naveen Kumar A JSE 240000 

62 73772113184 Poovizhi B Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 1000000 

63 73772113185 Pragathish S 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

64 73772113186 Prasanthkumar M 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

65 73772113187 Priyanka G JSE 240000 

66 73772113188 Ragavan T S Wipro(BSA),Chennai 196200 

67 73772113189 Rakshana S Mitsuba India Pvt Ltd 230000 

68 73772113191 Ratish P S Foxconn 300000 

69 73772113192 Rohith G S 
Enthu Technology Solutions India Pvt 

Ltd 
300000 

70 73772113193 Rusmitha J Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd 400000 

71 73772113194 Sakena Fathima G A Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd 400000 

72 73772113195 Samidurai N Wipro(BSA),Chennai 196200 

73 73772113196 Samyuktha P R VTS Enterprises India 1200000 

74 73772113197 Samyuktha V Hyundai Polytech 200000 

75 73772113198 Sandeep P Base Electronics 300000 

76 73772113201 Sathyan R Transenergy Pvt Ltd 227400 

77 73772113202 Sharmila B Transenergy Pvt Ltd 227400 

78 73772113203 Shree Nigil T Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd 400000 

79 73772113204 Soundar S Birlasoft  400000 

80 73772113205 Sowmiya P Mphasis 450000 

81 73772113206 Sri Hari Nivas S 
Motherson Automative Technologies & 

Engineering 
276000 

82 73772113207 Srihari G Southern Automation 300000 



83 73772113209 Srimathi D Vsan Electricals And Sensors, Chennai 486000 

84 73772113210 Subha J J Savantis Solution 350000 

85 73772113211 Sudha B Hyundai Polytech 200000 

86 73772113213 Tamilkumar V AllSec Technologies 212232 

87 73772113214 Tamilselvan S 
Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd, Rail 

Autocom 
400000 

88 73772113215 Thileep Kumar S 
Motherson Automative Technologies & 

Engineering 
276000 

89 73772113216 Thirugnanasambanthan S 
Enthu Technology Solutions India Pvt 

Ltd 
300000 

90 73772113218 Vijayakumar N Base Electronics 300000 

91 73772113219 Vikram K Transenergy Pvt Ltd 227400 

92 73772113220 Vimal Boopathi D AllSec Technologies 212232 

93 73772113221 Vimalraj V 
GK Power Expertise Pvt Ltd (ARRA 

Technologies) 
300000 

94 73772113222 Vinith Kumar S Rail Autocomm Technologies 400000 

95 73772113223 Yogeshwaran K Wipro(BSA),Chennai 196200 

96 73772113402 Dhanush R Zf wabco 200000 

 


